
ALTE MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII DIVERSE

I.D.: 44538468

Data publicarii	15.11.19	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 819,75 RON - 819,75 RON

Descriere: DISC ABRAZIV BUC 5 7.56 37.82;GLET CT126 BUC 5 23.53 117.65;GLET CT127 BUC 2 33.19 66.39;DISC FLEX BUC 2 11.76 23.53;MANUSI PROTECTIE BUC 2 11.76 23.53;GLETIERA INOX BUC 3 9.24 27.73;PENSULA BUC 1 20.17 20.17;PENSULA BUC 1 15.97 15.97;ADEZIV GRESIE FLEXIBIL BUC 3 28.57 85.71;COT CUPRU 15 BUC 20 1.26 25.21;ALIAJ DE LIPIT BUC 1 50.42 50.42;CIMENT BUC 6 17.65 105.88;PLASA SUDATA BUC 2 67.23 134.45;SURUB BUC 500 0.04 21.01;ELECTROZI KG 4.5 14.29 64.29;
